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Questions

In which of the following cities Indian National Congress was found?

In which year the Kashmirs started their freedom movement against Dogra rule before the
partition of the sub-continent?

Which state was attacked by India on 11t September 19487

At the time of Independence which community was in majority in the state of Kashmir?

In which year British East India Company occupied Punjab?

Answers Choice

ODOw» UOWr UOWr TOWP» 00wP

. Delhi

. Bombay

. Kanpur

. Allahabad

1940
1930
1920
1928

. State of Hyderabad Daccan
. State of Jammu and Kashmir

State of Manavadar

. State of Junagarh

Muslim
Hindu
sikh
Christian

1846
1847
1849
1850



