

NTS Educators SESE (Arabic) Jobs Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which of the following cities Indian National Congress was found?	A. Delhi B. Bombay C. Kanpur D. Allahabad
2	In which year the Kashmirs started their freedom movement against Dogra rule before the partition of the sub-continent?	A. 1940 B. 1930 C. 1920 D. 1928
3	Which state was attacked by India on 11 th September 1948?	A. State of Hyderabad Daccan B. State of Jammu and Kashmir C. State of Manavadar D. State of Junagarh
4	At the time of Independence which community was in majority in the state of Kashmir?	A. Muslim B. Hindu C. sikh D. Christian
5	In which year British East India Company occupied Punjab?	A. 1846 B. 1847 C. 1849 D. 1850